
South Tama County Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles           Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA         Monday, September 16, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    4    7    8    9   10   17   =  29    11:27      0:50
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              5    6   13   14   18   19   26   =  56    12:03      1:04
    3   East Marshall                 11   12   15   20   22   27   29   =  80    12:29      0:57
    4   West Marshall                  3   16   23   25   30   32   34   =  97    13:05      4:03
    5   South Tama County              2   21   24   28   31   33        = 106    13:13      4:26

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, GMG, North Tama

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Bailee Kriegel    Grinnell             10:55  7:17
   2   2 7  Jessica Musgrave  South Tama County    10:57  7:18
   3   3 8  Ashlee Johnson    West Marshall        11:15  7:30
   4   4 8  Mairead Brownell  Grinnell             11:16  7:31
   5   5 7  Grace Horst       Vinton-Shellsburg    11:34  7:42
   6   6 7  Sarah Schminke    Vinton-Shellsburg    11:36  7:44
   7   7 8  Phoenix Chang-Rop Grinnell             11:38  7:45
   8   8 7  Julia Chamberland Grinnell             11:41  7:47
   9     8  Kyla Wilkening    GMG                  11:45  7:50
  10   9 8  Gracee Kivett     Grinnell             11:46  7:50
  11  10 8  Sienna Durr       Grinnell             11:48  7:52
  12  11 7  Maddie Duncan     East Marshall        12:01  8:00
  13  12 7  Melinda Puumala   East Marshall        12:03  8:02
  14  13 7  Libbie Timmerman  Vinton-Shellsburg    12:06  8:04
  15  14 7  Maddux Erhardt    Vinton-Shellsburg    12:22  8:15
  16  15 8  Emily Terrones    East Marshall        12:31  8:21
  17  16 8  Julia Harrings    West Marshall        12:33  8:22
  18  17 7  Lexie Townsend    Grinnell             12:33  8:22
  19     8  Emma Harrington   Grinnell             12:34  8:22
  20     7  Sandra Skouson    Grinnell             12:34  8:23
  21     7  Zoe Duncan        GMG                  12:36  8:24
  22  18 8  Elly Gloede       Vinton-Shellsburg    12:38  8:25
  23  19 8  Hannah Kalous     Vinton-Shellsburg    12:43  8:29
  24  20 8  Summer Braye      East Marshall        12:50  8:33
  25  21 7  Stephanie Slaven  South Tama County    12:58  8:38
  26     7  Eve Eismann       Grinnell             12:58  8:38
  27  22 7  Autumn Fye        East Marshall        12:59  8:39
  28     7  Ashton Bohlen     Belle Plaine         13:01  8:40
  29     8  Maggie Levandoski Grinnell             13:03  8:42
  30  23 8  Isabelle Gradwell West Marshall        13:06  8:44
  31     8  Rebecca Crawford  Grinnell             13:07  8:45
  32     8  Chloe Baumann     Grinnell             13:10  8:47
  33     7  Sydney Anderson   Grinnell             13:13  8:48
  34  24 8  Lauren Gumm       South Tama County    13:13  8:49
  35  25 8  Ali David         West Marshall        13:15  8:50
  36  26 8  Meredith Glynn    Vinton-Shellsburg    13:18  8:52
  37  27 8  Cindy Liera       East Marshall        13:23  8:55
  38  28 7  Daylenna Henle    South Tama County    13:32  9:01
  39  29 8  Erin Patterson    East Marshall        13:33  9:02
  40     7  Katherine Leathem Grinnell             13:35  9:03
  41     8  Monet Elwick      Vinton-Shellsburg    14:38  9:45
  42     8  Elyse Striegel    Belle Plaine         14:53  9:55
  43     8  Haley Stahl       GMG                  14:54  9:56
  44     7  Kaitlyn Halstead  Vinton-Shellsburg    15:11 10:07
  45     7  Grace Petrezelka  Vinton-Shellsburg    15:16 10:10
  46  30 7  Brooklyn Philips  West Marshall        15:18 10:12
  47  31 7  Samantha Oliver   South Tama County    15:24 10:16
  48  32 7  Emmie Jones       West Marshall        15:36 10:24
  49     8  Holly Rigel       North Tama           15:38 10:25
  50  33 8  Esmerelda Delator South Tama County    15:41 10:27
  51  34 7  MacY Landt        West Marshall        15:43 10:28
  52     7  Madelyn Gerhart   West Marshall        15:49 10:33
  53     8  Grace Zimmerman   East Marshall        16:04 10:43
  54     7  Claire Smith      Vinton-Shellsburg    16:13 10:48
  55     8  Genna Rocarek     Vinton-Shellsburg    16:44 11:09
  56     7  Mira Shaver       Grinnell             16:51 11:14
  57     7  Raelene Vannatta  West Marshall        17:05 11:23
  58     8  Makenzie Raridon  West Marshall        17:07 11:24
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South Tama County Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles           Otter Creek Lake Park, Toledo, IA         Monday, September 16, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                        Score =   29
    1    Bailee Kriegel, 8           10:55   7:17
    4    Mairead Brownell, 8         11:16   7:31
    7    Phoenix Chang-Roper, 8      11:38   7:45
    8    Julia Chamberland, 7        11:41   7:47
    9    Gracee Kivett, 8            11:46   7:50
   10    Sienna Durr, 8              11:48   7:52
   17    Lexie Townsend, 7           12:33   8:22
         Emma Harrington, 8          12:34   8:22
         Sandra Skouson, 7           12:34   8:23
         Eve Eismann, 7              12:58   8:38
         Maggie Levandoski, 8        13:03   8:42
         Rebecca Crawford, 8         13:07   8:45
         Chloe Baumann, 8            13:10   8:47
         Sydney Anderson, 7          13:13   8:48
         Katherine Leathem-Rietz, 7  13:35   9:03
         Mira Shaver, 7              16:51   11:14

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   56
    5    Grace Horst, 7              11:34   7:42
    6    Sarah Schminke, 7           11:36   7:44
   13    Libbie Timmerman, 7         12:06   8:04
   14    Maddux Erhardt, 7           12:22   8:15
   18    Elly Gloede, 8              12:38   8:25
   19    Hannah Kalous, 8            12:43   8:29
   26    Meredith Glynn, 8           13:18   8:52
         Monet Elwick, 8             14:38   9:45
         Kaitlyn Halstead, 7         15:11   10:07
         Grace Petrezelka, 7         15:16   10:10
         Claire Smith, 7             16:13   10:48
         Genna Rocarek, 8            16:44   11:09

  3) East Marshall                   Score =   80
   11    Maddie Duncan, 7            12:01   8:00
   12    Melinda Puumala, 7          12:03   8:02
   15    Emily Terrones, 8           12:31   8:21
   20    Summer Braye, 8             12:50   8:33
   22    Autumn Fye, 7               12:59   8:39
   27    Cindy Liera, 8              13:23   8:55
   29    Erin Patterson, 8           13:33   9:02
         Grace Zimmerman, 8          16:04   10:43

  4) West Marshall                   Score =   97
    3    Ashlee Johnson, 8           11:15   7:30
   16    Julia Harrings, 8           12:33   8:22
   23    Isabelle Gradwell, 8        13:06   8:44
   25    Ali David, 8                13:15   8:50
   30    Brooklyn Philips, 7         15:18   10:12
   32    Emmie Jones, 7              15:36   10:24
   34    MacY Landt, 7               15:43   10:28
         Madelyn Gerhart, 7          15:49   10:33
         Raelene Vannatta, 7         17:05   11:23
         Makenzie Raridon, 8         17:07   11:24

  5) South Tama County               Score =  106
    2    Jessica Musgrave, 7         10:57   7:18
   21    Stephanie Slaven, 7         12:58   8:38
   24    Lauren Gumm, 8              13:13   8:49
   28    Daylenna Henle, 7           13:32   9:01
   31    Samantha Oliver, 7          15:24   10:16
   33    Esmerelda Delatorre, 8      15:41   10:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   28    Ashton Bohlen, 7            13:01     8:40
   42    Elyse Striegel, 8           14:53     9:55

 GMG
    9    Kyla Wilkening, 8           11:45     7:50
   21    Zoe Duncan, 7               12:36     8:24
   43    Haley Stahl, 8              14:54     9:56

 North Tama
   49    Holly Rigel, 8              15:38     10:25
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